GFWC OF KANSAS DONATION FORM

"In Honor/	'Memory	of_			

- 1. Only use this form for contributions to the fund of your choice.
- 2. Fill out the form completely, one per contribution. Please print.
- 3. We ask that monetary amounts are in increments of \$100.00. They can be contributed by any individual, club, or group of clubs.
- 4. Send the form to your GFWC of Kansas STATE SECRETARY. Make checks payable to GFWC of Kansas and attach this form.
- 5. Individuals or clubs making the "In Honor/Memory of" donation should make a copy of the form for their records.
- 6. "In Honor/Memory of" donations will be noted in future GFWC of Kansas Directories. The change to "In Honor/Memory of" from named scholarships allows GFWC of Kansas to utilize the funds directly towards student scholarships instead of just using the minimal amount of interest that our current CD's earn. It is the intent of all scholarship funds to be used to help students further their education. In future, if CD interest rates return to better economic rates, this change may be reconsidered.

GFWC OF KANSAS "In Honor/Memory of" DONATION FORM

In honor/memory (circle one) of			
Given by			
Street	Phone		
City	State	Zip+4	
Fund (Circle one below)			
Scholarship			
Art			
Music			
Citizenship Essay			

Veterans